
EDUCATION AUTHORITY - SOUTH EASTERN REGION 

LISBURN CENTRAL PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS and 

CLOSURES 

 2021/2022 

 

AUTUMN TERM BEGINS: 
Thursday 26th August 2021 (Closed Monday 30th August) 

Thursday 26th, Friday 27th  & Tuesday 31st August school will close at 12noon for 

ALL children  

 
Closure Dates 

(Inclusive) 
Days 

School 

Reopens 

Staff Development Day Friday 22nd October 1 

Monday 1st  November 2021 HALLOWE’EN - Mid 

Term 

Monday 25th Oct  to 

Friday 29th Oct 
5 

CHRISTMAS  
Thurs 23rd Dec  

to Mon 3rd Jan  
8 

Wednesday 5th January 2022 

Staff Development Days Tues 4th Jan  1 

HALF-TERM 
Monday 14th Feb  to 

Friday  18th Feb  
5 Monday 21st February 2022 

ST PATRICKS DAY Thurs 17th March  1 Monday 21st March 2022 

 
Staff Development Days Fri 18th March  1 

Staff Development Days Mon 11th April  1 

Tuesday 3rd May 2022 EASTER 
Tues 12th April  to 

Fri 22nd April  
9 

MAY  DAY  Monday 2nd May  1 

Staff Development Day Wednesday 1st June 1 

Monday 6th June 2022 

‘Jubilee Holiday’ 
Thurs 2nd to  

Fri 3rd June 
2 

END OF SCHOOL YEAR: 
Thursday 30th June 2022 

(all children will finish at 12noon)  

Included in this holiday list are five Staff Development/Training Days, these 

days are when STAFF ONLY should attend. These dates are as accurate as 

possible but should they need to be altered we will endeavour to give you as 

much notice as is possible. 


